
Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL * *
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRA AJIT VOHRA 4 Four
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 12 Twelve
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA 18 Eighteen
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 19 Nineteen
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH * *
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 19 Nineteen
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor SHAMSHER SINGH 18 Eighteen
9 21244009 Mohit Singh BALJINDER SINGH 17 Seventeen
10 21244010 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 16 Sixteen
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash 17 Seventeen
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI * *
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 16 Sixteen
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * *
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 17 Seventeen
17 21244017 SWATI VERMA ASHOK VERMA 20 Twenty
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMAN KAMAL DHIMAN * *
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 15 Fifteen
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 16 Sixteen
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini 17 Seventeen
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 16 Sixteen
24 21244024 sonu kumar jai prakash 16 Sixteen
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 17 Seventeen
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
27 21244027 rajat kumar sita ram 17 Seventeen
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANS VIJAY KUMAR HANS 18 Eighteen
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL17 Seventeen
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal 15 Fifteen
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 14 Fourteen
33 21244033 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 15 Fifteen
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PRAKASH SINGH 18 Eighteen
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 18 Eighteen
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen
37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 17 Seventeen
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 16 Sixteen
39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 18 Eighteen

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 
27.07.2022 to 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-31(Data Comm. & Comp. Net.) Maximum Marks: 20

Sr. No. DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained



40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 18 Eighteen
41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 14 Fourteen
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar 18 Eighteen
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 15 Fifteen
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya RAKESH DAHIYA 14 Fourteen
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
46 21244046 RituRani Husan lal 16 Sixteen
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 16 Sixteen
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 17 Seventeen
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 18 Eighteen
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 17 Seventeen
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 18 Eighteen
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY GURMEET SINGH JOLLY 18 Eighteen
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar 16 Sixteen
55 21244055 Akhil sharma Vijay Kumar 16 Sixteen
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM * *
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 18 Eighteen
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH * *
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 17 Seventeen
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 19 Nineteen
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH 17 Seventeen
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 15 Fifteen
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar Kadiyan Sudhir singh 17 Seventeen
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 14 Fourteen
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 18 Eighteen
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 16 Sixteen
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 16 Sixteen
70 21244070 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH * *
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 17 Seventeen
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKAR LEKHRAJ TAKKAR 17 Seventeen
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 18 Eighteen
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 18 Eighteen
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 15 Fifteen
78 21244078 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 14 Fourteen
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 17 Seventeen
81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 15 Fifteen
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 17 Seventeen
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 14 Fourteen
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 18 Eighteen
86 21244086 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 17 Seventeen
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 17 Seventeen
89 21244089 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen



90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 18 Eighteen
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 15 Fifteen
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR * *
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI * *
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 15 Fifteen
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 11 Eleven
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 18 Eighteen
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 12 Twelve
100 21244100 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR 11 Eleven
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 17 Seventeen
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 18 Eighteen
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 12 Twelve
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHI AMIT SINGLA 16 Sixteen
106 21244106 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 16 Sixteen
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 17 Seventeen
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 18 Eighteen
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI * *
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 17 Seventeen
111 21244111 Sonal chandna Anil Kumar chandna 15 Fifteen
112 21244112 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * *
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH * *

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL * *
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRAAJIT VOHRA 10 Ten
3 21244003 Shashi KantBalwan Singh 9 Nine
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHANJ.K. DHINGRA 17 Seventeen
5 21244005 Pardeep PoriaSajjan Kumar 20 Twenty
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH * *
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 13 Thirteen
8 21244008 Vinay KapoorSHAMSHER SINGH 19 Nineteen
9 21244009 Mohit SinghBALJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 21244010 ANJALI ARORAYASH PAL ARORA 18 Eighteen
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash 16 Sixteen
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI 13 Thirteen
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMARAKESH VERMA 17 Seventeen
14 21244014 Keshav GuptaRaj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAINARVIND KUMAR JAIN* *
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 19 Nineteen
17 21244017 SWATI VERMAASHOK VERMA 18 Eighteen
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMANKAMAL DHIMAN 18 Eighteen
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 15 Fifteen
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 20 Twenty
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh SainiSantokh Singh Saini 13 Thirteen
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 18 Eighteen
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOONMAJID AHMAD 16 Sixteen
24 21244024 sonu kumarjai prakash 19 Nineteen
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaurKulbir singh 19 Nineteen
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGHGYAN SINGH 18 Eighteen
27 21244027 rajat kumarsita ram 18 Eighteen
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 19 Nineteen
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS19 Nineteen
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSALBHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL17 Seventeen
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal 17 Seventeen
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIAvarinder kumar 15 Fifteen
33 21244033 Vasu singhalJEET RAM SINGHAL 18 Eighteen
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PRAKASH SINGH* *
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 19 Nineteen
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIKRAJESH KAUSHIK 20 Twenty

Sr. No. DDE 
Ref. No.

Name Father's 
 Name

Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 
04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 to 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-32(WEB TECHNOLOGIES)Maximum Marks: 20



37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJARAVI KUMAR PAHUJA19 Nineteen
38 21244038 Puneet SinglaNaresh Kumar 19 Nineteen
39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 19 Nineteen
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 19 Nineteen
41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar 19 Nineteen
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 18 Eighteen
44 21244044 Ritesh DahiyaRAKESH DAHIYA 18 Eighteen
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 19 Nineteen
46 21244046 RituRani Husan lal 17 Seventeen
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * *
48 21244048 Deepanshu KumarSuraj Sachdeva 20 Twenty
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman17 Seventeen
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWALRAKESH PALIWAL 20 Twenty
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar17 Seventeen
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 19 Nineteen
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLYGURMEET SINGH JOLLY20 Twenty
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar 19 Nineteen
55 21244055 Akhil sharmaVijay Kumar 17 Seventeen
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM * *
57 21244057 Akash SharmaSh. Janak Raj 20 Twenty
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 19 Nineteen
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH18 Eighteen
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGHAVTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAURHARPAL SINGH * *
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 19 Nineteen
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIKVINOD KAUSHIK 19 Nineteen
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar KadiyanSudhir singh 19 Nineteen
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 17 Seventeen
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty
68 21244068 Sarbjit SinghAnoop Singh 20 Twenty
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER19 Nineteen
70 21244070 jyoti chaudharyDHARAM SINGH * *
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALASURINDER PAL 19 Nineteen
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKARLEKHRAJ TAKKAR 18 Eighteen
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 18 Eighteen
75 21244075 Vansh BhatiaRakesh Bhatia 19 Nineteen
76 21244076 Aanchal SainiRavinder Kumar saini18 Eighteen
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 18 Eighteen
78 21244078 ABHILASHASUNIL KUMAR 17 Seventeen
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 17 Seventeen
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 19 Nineteen



81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 19 Nineteen
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGHSURJEET SINGH 19 Nineteen
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 17 Seventeen
84 21244084 Shubham SharmaNeel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet RohillaPARVEEN ROHILLA 19 Nineteen
86 21244086 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGHBHOLA SINGH 20 Twenty
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATHDWARKA NATH 20 Twenty
89 21244089 MUKESH SINGHGAMBHIR SINGH 18 Eighteen
90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 19 Nineteen
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 19 Nineteen
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMARAKESH KUMAR 18 Eighteen
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJARAKESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR * *
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHIBHUPENDER RATHI 16 Sixteen
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 15 Fifteen
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGHTIRLOK CHAND 19 Nineteen
98 21244098 Tamanna VermaAnil Verma 19 Nineteen
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 15 Fifteen

100 21244100 HIMESH SAGARDARSHAN SAGAR * *
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 17 Seventeen
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 16 Sixteen
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 14 Fourteen
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHIAMIT SINGLA 19 Nineteen
106 21244106 DEEPANSHUMUNISH 19 Nineteen
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 18 Eighteen
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 18 Eighteen
109 21244109 Azeem SaifiAKRAM SAIFI 11 Eleven
110 21244110 Arun RawatNandan Singh 15 Fifteen
111 21244111 Sonal chandnaAnil Kumar chandna20 Twenty
112 21244112 RIDHI SETHAMIT SETH * *
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH * *

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator



Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL * *
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRA AJIT VOHRA 6 Six
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 9 Nine
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA 12 Twelve
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 9 Nine
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH 6 Six
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 12 Twelve
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor SHAMSHER SINGH 9 Nine
9 21244009 Mohit Singh BALJINDER SINGH 12 Twelve

10 21244010 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 5 Five
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash 8 Eight
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI 9 Nine
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 9 Nine
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * *
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 10 Ten
17 21244017 SWATI VERMA ASHOK VERMA 16 Sixteen
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMAN KAMAL DHIMAN 10 Ten
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 13 Thirteen
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 14 Fourteen
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini 6 Six
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 10 Ten
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 9 Nine
24 21244024 sonu kumar jai prakash 12 Twelve
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 9 Nine
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 9 Nine
27 21244027 rajat kumar sita ram 11 Eleven
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 6 Six
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANSVIJAY KUMAR HANS 9 Nine
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL 9 Nine
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal 11 Eleven
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 10 Ten
33 21244033 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 6 Six
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PRAKASH SINGH 12 Twelve
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 13 Thirteen
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 9 Nine

Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 to 
04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-33(Advanced Computer Architecture)Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name



37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 6 Six
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 8 Eight
39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 7 Seven
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 11 Eleven
41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 8 Eight
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar 11 Eleven
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 9 Nine
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya RAKESH DAHIYA 6 Six
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 10 Ten
46 21244046 RituRani Husan lal 7 Seven
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * *
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 13 Thirteen
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 12 Twelve
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 15 Fifteen
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 12 Twelve
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 10 Ten
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLYGURMEET SINGH JOLLY 8 Eight
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar * *
55 21244055 Akhil sharma Vijay Kumar 9 Nine
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM * *
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 9 Nine
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 7 Seven
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 10 Ten
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 7 Seven
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 9 Nine
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH 7 Seven
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 9 Nine
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 4 Four 
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar KadiyanSudhir singh 11 Eleven
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 9 Nine
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 9 Nine
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 9 Nine
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 6 Six
70 21244070 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH * *
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 6 Six
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKAR LEKHRAJ TAKKAR 5 Five
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 4 Four
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 6 Six
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 10 Ten
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 10 Ten
78 21244078 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 6 Six
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 8 Eight
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 7 Seven



81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 9 Nine
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 8 Eight
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 5 Five
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 6 Six
86 21244086 neha kailash chander 6 Six
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 8 Eight
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 10 Ten
89 21244089 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * *
90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 7 Seven
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 7 Seven
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 8 Eight
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 11 Eleven
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR * *
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 7 Seven
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 10 Ten
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 7 Seven
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 8 Eight
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 6 Six

100 21244100 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR 10 Ten
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 9 Nine
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 7 Seven
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 7 Seven
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 9 Nine
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHI AMIT SINGLA 7 Seven
106 21244106 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 10 Ten
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 7 Seven
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 12 Twelve
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI * *
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 12 Twelve
111 21244111 Sonal chandna Anil Kumar chandna 9 Nine
112 21244112 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH 11 Eleven
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH * *

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator



SN DCC Ref. No. Name Father’s Name
1 21244001 Ashwani Mata Badan Lal * *
2 21244002 Suneyana Vohra Ajit Vohra 7 Seven 
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 14 Fourteen
4 21244004 Chander Mohan J.K. Dhingra 13 Thirteen
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 19 Nineteen
6 21244006 Manju Jang Bahadurh 6 Six
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 18 Eighteen
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor Shamsher Singh 13 Thirteen
9 21244009 Mohit Singh Baljinder Singh 15 Fifteen
10 21244010 Anjali Arora Yash Pal Arora 14 Fourteen
11 21244011 Vinay Atam Parkash 16 Sixteen
12 21244012 Nagma Sardar Ali 11 Eleven
13 21244013 Neelam Verma Rakesh Verma 11 Eleven
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 Pragya Jain Arvind Kumar Jain * *
16 21244016 Abhey Sanjeev Kumar 18 Eighteen
17 21244017 Swati Verma Ashok Verma 15 Fifteen
18 21244018 Vinty Dhiman Kamal Dhiman 17 Seventeen
19 21244019 Kavita Rajbir * *
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 20 Twenty
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini 16 Sixteen
22 21244022 Meenu Om Parkash 14 Fourteen
23 21244023 Neha Khatoon Majid Ahmad 18 Eighteen
24 21244024 Sonu Kumar Jai Prakash 15 Fifteen
25 21244025 Jasmeet Kaur Kulbir Singh 12 Twelve
26 21244026 Simerjeet Singh Gyan Singh 18 Eighteen
27 21244027 Rajat Kumar Sita Ram 17 Seventeen
28 21244028 Deepak Naresh Kumar 17 Seventeen
29 21244029 Bhupesh Kumar Hans Vijay Kumar Hans 15 Fifteen
30 21244030 Ashish Bansal Bhupinder Kumar Bansal18 Eighteen
31 21244031 Bharat Madan Gopal 17 Seventeen
32 21244032 Sakshi Walia Varinder Kumar 15 Fifteen
33 21244033 Vasu Singhal Jeet Ram Singhal 9 nine
34 21244034 Ranjana Kumari Singh Om Prakash Singh 14 Fourteen
35 21244035 Shivam Tirath Raj 18 Eighteen
36 21244036 Ankit Kaushik Rajesh Kaushik 17 Seventeen
37 21244037 Lakshay Pahuja Ravi Kumar Pahuja 16 Sixteen
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 18 Eighteen
39 21244039 Bharti Manohar 19 Nineteen
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh Kumar 16 Sixteen

Marks

Directorate Of Distance Education
Kurukshetra University Kurukshetra

Internal Assessment Awards [MCQ] Of MCA-III Held W.E.F. 20/06/2022 To 
04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 To 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-34(Advances in Database) Maximum Marks: 20



41 21244041 Abhishek Prithvi Kaushik 17 Seventeen
42 21244042 Nancy Sanjeev Kumar 19 Nineteen
43 21244043 Ankush Samunder Singh 14 Fourteen
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya Rakesh Dahiya 13 Thirteen
45 21244045 Piyush Pawan Kumar 12 Twelve
46 21244046 Riturani Husan Lal 16 Sixteen
47 21244047 Komal Devi Jugminder Kumar 15 Fifteen
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 19 Nineteen
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep Kumar Dhiman13 Thirteen
50 21244050 Aditi Paliwal Rakesh Paliwal 20 Twenty
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 14 Fourteen
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 17 Seventeen
53 21244053 Prabhjot Singh Jolly Gurmeet Singh Jolly 17 Seventeen
54 21244054 Vandana Atri Kuldeep Kumar 15 Fifteen
55 21244055 Akhil Sharma Vijay Kumar 13 Thirteen
56 21244056 Priyanka Nathi Ram * *
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 20 Twenty
58 21244058 Mahak Rajinder Singh 16 Sixteen
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun Kumar 19 Nineteen
60 21244060 Mehul Chander Parkash 16 Sixteen
61 21244061 Ramandip Singh Avtar Singh 11 Eleven
62 21244062 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 16 Sixteen
63 21244063 Neha Ashok 16 Sixteen
64 21244064 Aman Kaushik Vinod Kaushik 13 Thirteen
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar Kadiyan Sudhir Singh 19 Nineteen
66 21244066 Nisha Rani Bhagat Ram 18 Eighteen
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 15 Fifteen
69 21244069 Jaanvi Nariender Grover 16 Sixteen
70 21244070 Jyoti Chaudhary Dharam Singh * *
71 21244071 Rajkiran Bala Surinder Pal 12 Twelve
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 Esha Takkar Lekhraj Takkar 9 Nine 
74 21244074 Silki Dharam Singh 16 Sixteen
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar Saini 14 Fourteen
77 21244077 Shalini Sh. Kewal Krishan 17 Seventeen
78 21244078 Abhilasha Sunil Kumar 15 Fifteen
79 21244079 Prachi Rampal 15 Fifteen
80 21244080 Rishu Ram Kumar 14 Fourteen
81 21244081 Aarti Amarjeet 17 Seventeen
82 21244082 Baljeet Singh Surjeet Singh 16 Sixteen
83 21244083 Partiksha Tulsi Dass Arora 14 Fourteen
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla Parveen Rohilla 15 Fifteen
86 21244086 Neha Kailash Chander 18 Eighteen
87 21244087 Gagan Singh Bhola Singh 15 Fifteen



88 21244088 Shubham Nath Dwarka Nath 16 Sixteen
89 21244089 Mukesh Singh Gambhir Singh 16 Sixteen
90 21244090 Diksha Pankaj Sharma 9 Nine 
91 21244091 Anmol Subhash Chand 14 Fourteen
92 21244092 Shivani Sharma Rakesh Kumar 15 Fifteen
93 21244093 Yashika Dureja Rakesh Kumar 19 Nineteen
94 21244094 Pinkal Raj Kumar * *
95 21244095 Sumit Rathi Bhupender Rathi 15 Fifteen
96 21244096 Amit Raghubir 13 Thirteen
97 21244097 Preetam Singh Tirlok Chand 14 Fourteen
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 18 Eighteen
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 15 Fifteen
100 21244100 Himesh Sagar Darshan Sagar 18 Eighteen
101 21244101 Sandeep Kawarpal 12 Twelve
102 21244102 Seema Rajender Yadav 15 Fifteen
103 21244103 Diksha Somnath 11 Eleven
104 21244104 Aanchal Ranbir Singh 15 Fifteen
105 21244105 Mrigakshi Amit Singla 16 Sixteen
106 21244106 Deepanshu Munish 16 Sixteen
107 21244107 Palak Chander Bhan 13 Thirteen
108 21244108 Diksha Tanuj Juneja 16 Sixteen
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi Akram Saifi 11 Eleven
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 16 Sixteen
111 21244111 Sonal Chandna Anil Kumar Chandna 14 Fourteen
112 21244112 Ridhi Seth Amit Seth * *
113 21244113 Neetu Rani Ved Parkash * *



Figures Words

1 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA 15 Fifteen 
2 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH 5 Five 
3 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH 14 Fourteen 
4 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 15 Fifteen 
5 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 17 Seventeen 
6 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 16 Sixteen 
7 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 14 Fourteen 
8 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 14 Fourteen 

Signature of the Course Coordinator Signature of the Evaluator

Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 
27.07.2022 to 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(i)/Principles of Programming LanguagesMaximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name



Figures Words
1 21244011 Vinay Atam parkash 15 Fifteen 
2 21244016 Abhey Sanjeev kumar 14 Fourteen 
3 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 15 Fifteen 
4 21244027 RAJAT KUMAR SITARAM SAINI 15 Fifteen 
5 21244029 Bhupesh Kumar HansVIjay Kumar Hans 16 Sixteen 
6 21244030 Ashish Bansal Bhupinder Kumar Bansal 17 Seventeen 
7 21244031 Bharat Madan Gopal 17 Seventeen 
8 21244032 Sakshi Walia Varinder Kumar 12 Twelve 
9 21244042 Nancy Sanjeev Kumar 14 Fourteen 
10 21244046 Ritu Rani Husan lal 13 Thirteen 
11 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 14 Fourteen 
12 21244062 Simranjeet Kaur Harpal Singh 11 Eleven 
13 21244065 Aakash Kumar KadiyanSudhir Singh 17 Seventeen 
14 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 18 Eighteen 
15 21244077 SHALINI KEWAL KRISHAN 15 Fifteen 
16 21244086 Neha Kailash Chander 14 Fourteen 
17 21244087 Gagan Singh Bhola SIngh 12 Twelve 
18 21244088 Shubham Nath Dwarka Nath 12 Twelve 
19 21244093 Yashika dureja Rakesh kumar 15 Fifteen 
20 21244104 Aanchal Ranbir Singh 12 Twelve 
21 21244107 Palak Chander bhan 11 Eleven 

Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35 (III) LINUX & SHELL PROGRAMMING Maximum Marks: 20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS OF M.C.A. III Year HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022 

Name of the Exam: M.C.A. III Year Session: July,2021



Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL * *
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRA AJIT VOHRA 10 Ten
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 9 Nine
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA * *
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 18 Eighteen
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH * *
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 18 Eighteen
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor SHAMSHER SINGH * *
9 21244009 Mohit Singh BALJINDER SINGH * *

10 21244010 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 14 Fourteen
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash * *
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI 15 Fifteen
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 16 Sixteen
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * *
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR * *
17 21244017 SWATI VERMA ASHOK VERMA 20 Twenty
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMAN KAMAL DHIMAN 20 Twenty
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 12 Twelve
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 15 Fifteen
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini * *
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 17 Seventeen
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 18 Eighteen
24 21244024 sonu kumar jai prakash 16 Sixteen
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 17 Seventeen
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 17 Seventeen
27 21244027 rajat kumar sita ram * *
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 17 Seventeen
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANS VIJAY KUMAR HANS * *
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL * *
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal * *
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar * *
33 21244033 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL * *
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH * *
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 19 Nineteen
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 17 Seventeen
37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 18 Eighteen
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 20 Twenty
39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 16 Sixteen
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 18 Eighteen

Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 to 
04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-35(IV)Programming In Java Maximum Marks: 20
Sr. No. DDE Ref. 

No.
Name Father's Name



41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 18 Eighteen
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar * *
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 16 Sixteen
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya RAKESH DAHIYA 19 Nineteen
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen
46 21244046 RituRani Husan lal * *
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar * *
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 20 Twenty
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 16 Sixteen
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 20 Twenty
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 16 Sixteen
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 18 Eighteen
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY GURMEET SINGH JOLLY 16 Sixteen
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar 16 Sixteen
55 21244055 Akhil sharma Vijay Kumar * *
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM * *
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 18 Eighteen
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar * *
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 19 Nineteen
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH * *
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 15 Fifteen
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar Kadiyan Sudhir singh * *
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 16 Sixteen
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh * *
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 18 Eighteen
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 16 Sixteen
70 21244070 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH * *
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 17 Seventeen
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKAR LEKHRAJ TAKKAR 15 Fifteen
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 16 Sixteen
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 18 Eighteen
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini * *
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan * *
78 21244078 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 15 Fifteen
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 16 Sixteen
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 18 Eighteen
81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 16 Sixteen
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 18 Eighteen
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 16 Sixteen
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 16 Sixteen
86 21244086 neha kailash chander * *
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH * *
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH * *



89 21244089 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH * *
90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 16 Sixteen
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand * *
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR * *
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR * *
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 17 Seventeen
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 17 Seventeen
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 15 Fifteen
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 16 Sixteen
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 18 Eighteen
100 21244100 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR 13 Thirteen
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL * *
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV * *
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 15 Fifteen
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH * *
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHI AMIT SINGLA 19 Nineteen
106 21244106 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 17 Seventeen
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN * *
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 16 Sixteen
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 17 Seventeen
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 17 Seventeen
111 21244111 Sonal chandna Anil Kumar chandna 19 Nineteen
112 21244112 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * *
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH * *

Signature of the Evaluator

Signature of the Course Coordinator



Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL AB AB
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRA AJIT VOHRA 11 ELEVEN
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 7 SEVEN
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA 17 SEVENTEEN
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 17 SEVENTEEN
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH 10 TEN
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 20 TWENTY
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor SHAMSHER SINGH 19 NINETEEN
9 21244009 Mohit Singh BALJINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY
10 21244010 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 18 EIGHTEEN
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash 20 TWENTY
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI AB AB
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 19 NINETEEN
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta AB AB
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN AB AB
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 20 TWENTY
17 21244017 SWATI VERMA ASHOK VERMA 19 NINETEEN
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMAN KAMAL DHIMAN 19 NINETEEN
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 18 EIGHTEEN
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 19 NINETEEN
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini 12 TWELVE
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 18 EIGHTEEN
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 17 SEVENTEEN
24 21244024 sonu kumar jai prakash 16 SIXTEEN
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 18 EIGHTEEN
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN
27 21244027 rajat kumar sita ram 17 SEVENTEEN
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANS VIJAY KUMAR HANS 18 EIGHTEEN
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL 19 NINETEEN
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal 19 NINETEEN
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 19 NINETEEN
33 21244033 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 20 TWENTY
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGH OM PRAKASH SINGH 17 SEVENTEEN
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 18 EIGHTEEN
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK AB AB
37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 19 NINETEEN
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 20 TWENTY

Sr. No. DDE Ref. No. Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 
to 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III Session:July 2021
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-36(Software Lab-I) Maximum Marks: 20



39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 20 TWENTY
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 18 EIGHTEEN
41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 20 TWENTY
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar 17 SEVENTEEN
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 20 TWENTY
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya RAKESH DAHIYA 20 TWENTY
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 19 NINETEEN
46 21244046 RituRani Husan lal 18 EIGHTEEN
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 19 NINETEEN
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 20 TWENTY
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 14 FOURTEEN
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 19 SIXTEEN
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 14 FOURTEEN
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 18 EIGHTEEN
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY GURMEET SINGH JOLLY 20 TWENTY
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar 17 SEVENTEEN
55 21244055 Akhil sharma Vijay Kumar 15 FIFTEEN
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM AB AB
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 20 TWENTY
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 20 TWENTY
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 20 TWENTY
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 19 NINETEEN
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 20 TWENTY
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH 15 FIFTEEN
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 20 TWENTY
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 20 TWENTY
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar Kadiyan Sudhir singh 18 EIGHTEEN
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 16 SIXTEEN
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 20 TWENTY
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 18 EIGHTEEN
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 20 TWENTY
70 21244070 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH AB AB
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 20 TWENTY
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar AB AB
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKAR LEKHRAJ TAKKAR 18 EIGHTEEN
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 20 TWENTY
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 20 TWENTY
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 20 TWENTY
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 18 EIGHTEEN
78 21244078 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 17 SEVENTEEN
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 20 TWENTY
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 20 TWENTY
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 20 TWENTY
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 14 FOURTEEN
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal AB AB
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 19 NINETEEN



86 21244086 neha kailash chander 20 TWENTY
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 15 FIFTEEN
89 21244089 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH 18 EIGHTEEN
90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 16 SIXTEEN
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 20 TWENTY
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 18 EIGHTEEN
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR AB AB
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 19 NINETEEN
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 20 TWENTY
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 17 SEVENTEEN
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 16 SIXTEEN
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 14 FOURTEEN
100 21244100 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR 20 TWENTY
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 14 FOURTEEN
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 17 SEVENTEEN
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 15 FIFTEEN
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 19 NINETEEN
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHI AMIT SINGLA 20 TWENTY
106 21244106 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 19 NINETEEN
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 14 FOURTEEN
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 18 EIGHTEEN
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI 16 SIXTEEN
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 18 EIGHTEEN
111 21244111 Sonal chandna Anil Kumar chandna 19 NINETEEN
112 21244112 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH AB AB
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH AB AB

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator



Session:July 2021
Maximum Marks: 20

Figures Words
1 21244001 ASHWANI MATA BADAN LAL * *
2 21244002 SUNEYANA VOHRA AJIT VOHRA 13 Thirteen
3 21244003 Shashi Kant Balwan Singh 13 Thirteen
4 21244004 CHANDER MOHAN J.K. DHINGRA 18 Eighteen
5 21244005 Pardeep Poria Sajjan Kumar 20 Twenty 
6 21244006 MANJU JANG BAHADURH 12 Twelve
7 21244007 Akshita Neel Kamal 12 Twelve
8 21244008 Vinay Kapoor SHAMSHER SINGH 15 Fifteen
9 21244009 Mohit Singh BALJINDER SINGH 19 Nineteen

10 21244010 ANJALI ARORA YASH PAL ARORA 16 Sixteen
11 21244011 vinay atam parkash 17 Seventeen
12 21244012 NAGMA SARDAR ALI * *
13 21244013 NEELAM VERMA RAKESH VERMA 14 Fourteen
14 21244014 Keshav Gupta Raj Bhushan Gupta * *
15 21244015 PRAGYA JAIN ARVIND KUMAR JAIN * *
16 21244016 ABHEY SANJEEV KUMAR 16 Sixteen
17 21244017 SWATI VERMA ASHOK VERMA 13 Thirteen
18 21244018 VINTY DHIMAN KAMAL DHIMAN 17 Seventeen
19 21244019 KAVITA RAJBIR 15 Fifteen
20 21244020 Geetika Mahinder Pal 20 Twenty 
21 21244021 Ravinder Singh Saini Santokh Singh Saini 14 Fourteen
22 21244022 MEENU OM PARKASH 19 Nineteen
23 21244023 NEHA KHATOON MAJID AHMAD 14 Fourteen
24 21244024 sonu kumar jai prakash 17 Seventeen
25 21244025 Jasmeet kaur Kulbir singh 20 Twenty 
26 21244026 SIMERJEET SINGH GYAN SINGH 20 Twenty 
27 21244027 rajat kumar sita ram 18 Eighteen
28 21244028 DEEPAK NARESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
29 21244029 BHUPESH KUMAR HANS VIJAY KUMAR HANS 20 Twenty 
30 21244030 ASHISH BANSAL BHUPINDER KUMAR BANSAL 18 Eighteen
31 21244031 BHARAT madan gopal 19 Nineteen
32 21244032 SAKSHI WALIA varinder kumar 17 Seventeen
33 21244033 Vasu singhal JEET RAM SINGHAL 16 Sixteen
34 21244034 RANJANA KUMARI SINGHOM PRAKASH SINGH 14 Fourteen
35 21244035 SHIVAM TIRATH Raj 20 Twenty 
36 21244036 ANKIT KAUSHIK RAJESH KAUSHIK 16 Sixteen

Sr. No. DDE Ref. 
No.

Name Father's Name Marks Obtained

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT AWARDS [MCQ] OF MCA-III HELD W.E.F. 20/06/2022 to 04/07/2022(Theory) & 27.07.2022 
to 04.07.2022(Practical)

Name of the Exam: MCA-III
Subject/Paper: CS-DE-37( Software Lab-II)



37 21244037 LAKSHAY PAHUJA RAVI KUMAR PAHUJA 14 Fourteen
38 21244038 Puneet Singla Naresh Kumar 20 Twenty 
39 21244039 BHARTI MANOHAR 18 Eighteen
40 21244040 Vikas Rajesh kumar 18 Eighteen
41 21244041 ABHISHEK PRITHVI KAUSHIK 20 Twenty 
42 21244042 Nancy sanjeev kumar 17 Seventeen
43 21244043 ankush Samunder singh 16 Sixteen
44 21244044 Ritesh Dahiya RAKESH DAHIYA 16 Sixteen
45 21244045 PIYUSH PAWAN KUMAR 17 Seventeen
46 21244046 Ritu Rani Husan lal 15 Fifteen
47 21244047 Komal devi Jugminder kumar 15 Fifteen
48 21244048 Deepanshu Kumar Suraj Sachdeva 18 Eighteen
49 21244049 Rishu Pardeep kumar dhiman 18 Eighteen
50 21244050 ADITI PALIWAL RAKESH PALIWAL 20 Twenty 
51 21244051 Swati Mr. Surinder Kumar 18 Eighteen
52 21244052 Kajal Raj Kumar 20 Twenty 
53 21244053 PRABHJOT SINGH JOLLY GURMEET SINGH JOLLY 18 Eighteen
54 21244054 VANDANA ATRI kuldeep kumar 19 Nineteen
55 21244055 Akhil sharma Vijay Kumar 14 Fourteen
56 21244056 PRIYANKA NATHI RAM * *
57 21244057 Akash Sharma Sh. Janak Raj 20 Twenty 
58 21244058 MAHAK RAJINDER SINGH 18 Eighteen
59 21244059 Priyanka Arun kumar 18 Eighteen
60 21244060 mehul CHANDER PARKASH 19 Nineteen
61 21244061 RAMANDIP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
62 21244062 SIMRANJEET KAUR HARPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen
63 21244063 NEHA ASHOK 18 Eighteen
64 21244064 AMAN KAUSHIK VINOD KAUSHIK 18 Eighteen
65 21244065 Aakash Kumar Kadiyan Sudhir singh 20 Twenty 
66 21244066 Nisha Rani BHAGAT RAM 19 Nineteen
67 21244067 Mukul Mukesh 20 Twenty 
68 21244068 Sarbjit Singh Anoop Singh 19 Nineteen
69 21244069 JAANVI NARIENDER GROVER 19 Nineteen
70 21244070 jyoti chaudhary DHARAM SINGH 17 Seventeen
71 21244071 RAJKIRAN BALA SURINDER PAL 17 Seventeen
72 21244072 Dinky Ramesh Kumar * *
73 21244073 ESHA TAKKAR LEKHRAJ TAKKAR 16 Sixteen
74 21244074 SILKI DHARAM SINGH 15 Fifteen
75 21244075 Vansh Bhatia Rakesh Bhatia 17 Seventeen
76 21244076 Aanchal Saini Ravinder Kumar saini 19 Nineteen
77 21244077 SHALINI Sh. Kewal Krishan 19 Nineteen
78 21244078 ABHILASHA SUNIL KUMAR 16 Sixteen
79 21244079 Prachi rampal 15 Fifteen
80 21244080 Rishu RAM KUMAR 16 Sixteen



81 21244081 AARTI AMARJEET 17 Seventeen
82 21244082 BALJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH * *
83 21244083 PARTIKSHA TULSI DASS ARORA 14 Fourteen
84 21244084 Shubham Sharma Neel Kamal * *
85 21244085 Vineet Rohilla PARVEEN ROHILLA 14 Fourteen
86 21244086 neha kailash chander 16 Sixteen
87 21244087 GAGAN SINGH BHOLA SINGH 19 Nineteen
88 21244088 SHUBHAM NATH DWARKA NATH 18 Eighteen
89 21244089 MUKESH SINGH GAMBHIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
90 21244090 DIKSHA PANKAJ SHARMA 15 Fifteen
91 21244091 ANMOL Subhash Chand 15 Fifteen
92 21244092 SHIVANI SHARMA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
93 21244093 YASHIKA DUREJA RAKESH KUMAR 16 Sixteen
94 21244094 PINKAL RAJ KUMAR * *
95 21244095 SUMIT RATHI BHUPENDER RATHI 17 Seventeen
96 21244096 AMIT RAGHUBIR 14 Fourteen
97 21244097 PREETAM SINGH TIRLOK CHAND 15 Fifteen
98 21244098 Tamanna Verma Anil Verma 18 Eighteen
99 21244099 Gautam Jony 18 Eighteen

100 21244100 HIMESH SAGAR DARSHAN SAGAR * *
101 21244101 SANDEEP KAWARPAL 14 Fourteen
102 21244102 SEEMA RAJENDER YADAV 14 Fourteen
103 21244103 DIKSHA SOMNATH 16 Sixteen
104 21244104 AANCHAL RANBIR SINGH 17 Seventeen
105 21244105 MRIGAKSHI AMIT SINGLA 19 Nineteen
106 21244106 DEEPANSHU MUNISH 16 Sixteen
107 21244107 PALAK CHANDER BHAN 15 Fifteen
108 21244108 DIKSHA TANUJ JUNEJA 14 Fourteen
109 21244109 Azeem Saifi AKRAM SAIFI * *
110 21244110 Arun Rawat Nandan Singh 14 Fourteen
111 21244111 Sonal chandna Anil Kumar chandna 17 Seventeen
112 21244112 RIDHI SETH AMIT SETH * *
113 21244113 Neetu Rani VED PARKASH * *

Signature of the Course Coordinator

Signature of the Evaluator


	CS-DE-31
	CS-DE-32
	CS-DE-33
	CS-DE-34
	CS-DE-35(I)
	CS-DE-35(III)
	CS-DE-35(IV)
	CS-DE-36
	CS-DE-37

